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Women / XB / Child A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Bandy2116
TEC

8.450 9.200 9.5758.275 35.500
5 2 10 1 1T

1T

Bella Irwin2011
All Star

8.850 9.150 8.6508.850 35.500
2 3T 1T 2T 1T

1T

Lainey Hamon2060
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.050 9.150 8.6508.375 35.225
1 3T 9 2T 3 

3 

Alison Scott2017
All Star

8.250 9.375 8.5008.800 34.925
8 1 3 6 4 

4 

Kailey Stetler2018
All Star

8.700 9.000 8.2508.850 34.800
4 5T 1T 9 5 

5 

Scarlet Warren2023
All Star

8.750 8.425 8.4758.550 34.200
3 8 6 7 6 

6 

Autumn Renee Quilantang2067
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.050 9.000 8.5508.525 34.125
9 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Paige Romero2016
All Star

8.000 8.100 8.2008.575 32.875
10 11 5 10 8 

8 

Leah Morrison2012
All Star

8.350 8.225 7.9008.250 32.725
6 9 11 13 9 

9 

Bella Waters2024
All Star

8.300 7.550 8.0008.500 32.350
7 13 8 12 10 

10 

Ava Tracey2021
All Star

7.250 8.125 8.0508.700 32.125
12 10 4 11 11 

11 

Calie Cooper2000
All About Gymnastics

7.800 8.550 8.4257.150 31.925
11 7 13 8 12 

12 

Elsie Patrick2066
Gymnastics Unlimited

7.150 7.400 8.6258.075 31.250
13T 14 12 4 13 

13 

Journey Gaona2001
All About Gymnastics

7.150 7.600 7.4006.250 28.400
13T 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / Child B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mabel Tai2100
Gymtowne SSF

9.225 9.575 9.0508.825 36.675
1 1 3 3 1 

1 

Breanna Ortiz2120
TEC

9.175 9.250 9.3758.800 36.600
2 3 4 2 2 

2 

Makayla McCauley2098
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 9.275 8.8009.150 36.025
4 2 1 6 3 

3 

Victoria Viveros2121
TEC

8.775 8.950 9.4008.550 35.675
5 6 9 1 4 

4 

Yiota Wilson2085
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 8.900 9.0008.775 35.525
3 7T 5 4T 5 

5 

Avery Brown2053
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 8.875 8.5258.950 34.900
7 9 2 11 6T

6T

Camryn Silva2072
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.700 8.900 8.6508.650 34.900
6 7T 7T 7 6T

6T

Dania Corea2056
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 9.150 8.5508.700 34.800
8T 5 6 10 8 

8 

Hannah Bray2052
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.400 9.225 8.6008.500 34.725
8T 4 10 8T 9 

9 

Angeline Soltero2008
All About Gymnastics

8.300 8.625 8.6008.650 34.175
10 11T 7T 8T 10 

10 

Kayla Mesa2004
All About Gymnastics

8.250 8.625 9.0008.225 34.100
11 11T 11 4T 11 

11 

Ginnet Resendis2005
All About Gymnastics

8.150 8.650 8.3507.650 32.800
12 10 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XB / Junior A
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadine Huerta2118
TEC

9.200 9.175 9.5008.900 36.775
2 5 6 1 1T

1T

Melrose Lam2094
Gymtowne SSF

9.475 8.800 9.3759.125 36.775
1 11 2 2 1T

1T

Kailye Uganiza2076
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.850 9.325 9.3009.100 36.575
6 1 3 3 3 

3 

Allyson Layug2095
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 9.025 9.2009.200 36.225
7 8 1 4 4 

4 

Lailah Zuniga2086
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.900 9.250 9.1508.700 36.000
5 3 7 5 5 

5 

Frankie Robertson2015
All Star

9.100 9.225 8.7008.525 35.550
3 4 11 8 6T

6T

Brooke Opland2013
All Star

8.550 9.100 8.9009.000 35.550
9 6 4 7 6T

6T

Julia Roberson2069
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.000 9.075 8.4008.600 35.075
4 7 9 10T 8 

8 

Robyn Maldonado2063
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.575 8.925 8.4008.925 34.825
8 9 5 10T 9 

9 

Sofia Contreras2055
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.500 9.275 8.5758.325 34.675
10T 2 12 9 10 

10 

Marley Hernandez2117
TEC

8.500 8.400 9.0008.250 34.150
10T 13T 13 6 11 

11 

Kylee Doherty2057
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.150 8.825 8.4008.575 33.950
13 10 10 10T 12 

12 

Juanita Robles2006
All About Gymnastics

8.000 8.400 8.3508.625 33.375
14 13T 8 13 13 

13 

Kyndal Harris2002
All About Gymnastics

8.225 8.550 8.1008.000 32.875
12 12 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / XB / Junior B
Session: 8B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emmy Cutler2093
Gymtowne SSF

8.550 9.550 9.5009.400 37.000
9T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Maryah Luna2096
Gymtowne SSF

9.800 9.200 8.7508.625 36.375
1 6 10 4 2 

2 

Reagan Benson2009
All Star

9.300 9.100 8.5009.200 36.100
3 7T 3 8 3 

3 

Katherinne Keylle Chieppe2092
Gymtowne SSF

8.350 9.475 8.9009.325 36.050
12 3 2 2 4 

4 

Bea Ramos2099
Gymtowne SSF

8.850 9.400 8.6509.050 35.950
6 4 4T 6T 5 

5 

Sarah Galvan2059
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.550 9.550 8.8008.800 35.700
9T 1T 8 3 6 

6 

Madison Mattade2097
Gymtowne SSF

8.800 9.225 8.7008.900 35.625
7 5 6 5 7 

7 

Jessica Hamm2010
All Star

9.375 8.800 8.3008.850 35.325
2 11 7 11 8 

8 

Madilyn Van Houten2022
All Star

8.600 8.875 8.6509.050 35.175
8 10 4T 6T 9 

9 

Haley White2083
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.025 9.100 8.4008.450 34.975
5 7T 13 9T 10 

10 

Milani Tanler2019
All Star

9.100 8.925 8.0508.750 34.825
4 9 9 12 11 

11 

Jilly Clark2054
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.000 8.650 8.4008.575 33.625
13 12 11 9T 12 

12 

Molly Tillotson2020
All Star

8.450 8.350 7.7508.550 33.100
11 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 8B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymtowne SSF * 113.100 28.500 28.600 27.925 28.075
21 1 1

2096 Maryah Luna 9.800
2094 Melrose Lam 9.475 9.375
2100 Mabel Tai 9.225 9.575
2093 Emmy Cutler 9.550 9.5009.400
2092 Katherinne Keylle Chiepp 9.475 9.325
2095 Allyson Layug 9.2009.200

2 Gymnastics Unlimited * 109.650 27.075 28.150 26.975 27.450
34 2 3

2060 Lainey Hamon 9.050
2083 Haley White 9.025
2069 Julia Roberson 9.000
2059 Sarah Galvan 9.550
2076 Kailye Uganiza 9.325 9.3009.100
2055 Sofia Contreras 9.275
2053 Avery Brown 8.950
2063 Robyn Maldonado 8.925
2086 Lailah Zuniga 9.150
2085 Yiota Wilson 9.000

3 TEC * 109.500 27.150 27.625 26.250 28.475
13 4 4

2118 Nadine Huerta 9.200 9.175 9.5008.900
2120 Breanna Ortiz 9.175 9.250 8.800
2121 Victoria Viveros 8.775 9.4008.550
2116 Sophia Bandy 9.200 9.575

4 All Star * 109.025 27.775 27.750 27.250 26.250
42 3 2

2010 Jessica Hamm 9.375
2009 Reagan Benson 9.300 9.200
2015 Frankie Robertson 9.100 9.225 8.700
2017 Alison Scott 9.375
2011 Bella Irwin 9.150 8.650
2022 Madilyn Van Houten 9.050
2013 Brooke Opland 8.9009.000
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 8B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

5 All About Gymnastics * 102.200 24.775 25.900 25.500 26.025
55 5 5

2008 Angeline Soltero 8.300 8.625 8.6008.650
2004 Kayla Mesa 8.250 8.625 9.0008.225
2002 Kyndal Harris 8.225
2005 Ginnet Resendis 8.650
2006 Juanita Robles 8.625
2000 Calie Cooper 8.425

ProScore v5.6.5 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Tech


